
Server Schedule for St. Joseph’s ​(new version - updated April 15th) 
May - July 2019 

Sat. May 4 4:30 pm Reagan and Reese Winscher  
Sun. May 5 8:00 am Colton Kasper and Alana Rocheleau 
(Colton’s last time serving!) 
 
Sat. May 11 4:30 pm Teagan Przybilla and Madison Gross 
Sun. May 12 8:00 am Ellie and Tyler Fischer 
 
Sat. May 18 4:30 pm Simon and Louis Gruber 
Sun. May 19 8:00 am Braiden Maus and Jack Prokott 
 
Sat. May 25 4:30 pm Faith Bridewell and Courtney Kroll 
Sun. May 26 8:00 am Cody and Ashley Kimman 
 
Mon. May 27 8:00 am Kami and Brooke Athman 
(Memorial Day) 
 
Sat. June 1 4:30 pm Isabel and Allison Gross 
Sun. June 2 8:00 am Joelle Young and Laura Young 
 
Sat. June 8 4:30 pm Kayla Virnig and Morgan Litke  
Sun. June 9 8:00 am Adam Hoheisel and Jayden Zajac 
(Pentecost) 
 
Sat. June 15 4:30 pm Reagan and Reese Winscher 
Sun. June 16 8:00 am Caden and Natalie Knutson 
 
Sat. June 22 4:30 pm Maraya Boser and Courtney Kroll 
Sun. June 23 8:00 am Madelyn and Garrett Kessler 
 
Sat. June 29 4:30 pm Mason and McKenna Hoheisel 
Sun. June 30 8:00 am Sara and Anna Hoheisel 
 
Sat. July 6 4:30 pm Austin Becker & Teagan Przybilla 
Sun. July 7 8:00 am Rachel and Kahlee Kasper 
 
Sat. July 13 4:30 pm Michael and Sophie Leidenfrost 
Sun. July 14 8:00 am Faith Bridewell and Joelle Young 



 
Sat. July 20 4:30 pm Leo Voigt and Mason Zajac 
Sun. July 21 8:00 am Braiden Maus and Jayden Zajac 
 
Sat. July 27 4:30 pm Brandon and Joey Stuckmayer 
Sun. July 28 8:00 am Natalie and Caden Knutson 
 


